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Adelaide Crows

Defenders

Midfielders

Isaac Cumming
Priced at (AVG): 60.1
Price (based on 2024 MN): 542.7k

2021 2022 2023 2024
Games 24 21 20 6
Fantasy Average 86.1 90.6 68.3 61.3
Kicks 15.5 18 11.55 7.67
Handballs 6.38 5.52 5.15 6.33
Marks 5.46 5.81 4.15 4
Tackles 2.29 2.38 2.45 417
Kls (PO%) 140 (77%) 129 (90%) 56 (80%) 1 (0%)
CBA % 0 0 0 0

Notes:
- One injury game in 2024 and removing it increases the average to 71 from 5 games.
- Played more of a wing role in 2023 & 2024 compared to a half back role in 2021 & 2022



James Peatling
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck




Forwards

Izak Rankine
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Brisbane Lions

Defenders

Keidean Coleman
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Midfielders

Will Ashcroft
Priced at (AVG):

Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




Carlton Blues

Defenders

Midfielders

Sam Docherty
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




Collingwood Magpies

Defenders

Harry Perryman
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Dan Houston
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

More a discussion about different game styles

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards




Essendon Bombers

Defenders

Midfielders

Ben Hobbs
Priced at (AVG):

Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




Fremantle Dockers

Defenders

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards

Shai Bolton
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Geelong Cats

Defenders

Midfielders

Ruck

Toby Conway
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Forwards

Bailey Smith
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Gold Coast Suns

Defenders

Daniel Rioli
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




John Noble

Priced at (AVG):

Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards




GWS Giants

Defenders

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards



Hawthorn Hawks

Defenders

Midfielders

Will Day
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Jai Newcombe
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




Melbourne Demons

Defenders

Midfielders

Clayton Oliver
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Christian Petracca
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021 2022 2023 2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Harry Sharp
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




North Melbourne Kangaroos

Defenders

Colby McKercher
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Caleb Daniel
Priced at (AVG):

Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Midfielders

Ruck




Forwards

Luke Parker
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Jacob Konstanty
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021 2022 2023 2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Port Adelaide Power

Defenders

Midfielders

Jason Horne-Francis
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck

Forwards




Richmond Tigers

Defenders

Jayden Short
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards




St Kilda Saints

Defenders

Midfielders

Ruck

Forwards

Mattaes Phillipou
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Jack Macrae




Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021 2022 2023 2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Sydney Swans

Defenders

Callum Mills
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Matt Roberts
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Midfielders

Angus Sheldrick
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck




Forwards

Caiden Cleary
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




West Coast Eagles

Defenders

Midfielders

Liam Baker
Priced at (AVG):

Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck




Forwards

Elijah Hewett
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Western Bulldogs

Defenders

Midfielders

Ryley Sanders
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kis (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




Ed Richards
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:

Ruck




Forwards

Matthew Kennedy
Priced at (AVG):
Price (based on 2024 MN):

2021

2022

2023

2024

Games

Fantasy Average

Kicks

Handballs

Marks

Tackles

Kls (PO%)

CBA %

Notes:




